
Hall

Snug

Utility

2460

2460

2460

2460

Proposed: Ground Floor Plan

5365

3200

14 Up

Office
Area

cup/
board

Mh

40
00

N
ew

 d
rain position &

 run

3705

Living

Kitchen

Dining

67
60

27
80

3510

42
96

9090

2460

2900

24
29

90
0

14
90 Landing

Master Bedroom

Bedroom 2

2472

2472

2472

2472

Proposed: First Floor Plan

2472

14 Down

42
91

25
29

2269

2385

27
55

1:100
0m 1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m 6.0m 7.0m 8.0m 9.0m 10.0m

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT:

CGA Design & Build Ltd
Castle House
Park Road,
Banstead, Surrey
SM7 3BT

Tel:  01737 350 887 / 07554 308 866
Email: info@cga-db.com
www.cga-db.com

Notes:
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